AOMITT

Ministry of industry, Trade and Tourism

FUIAN TOURISM 2021
2nd CONSULTATION
PROGRAM

9:30am

10.05am

10:15am

10:50am

11.00am

12:30pm

Venue: Sofitel Fiji Resort, Nadi
Date: Thursday 23 February 2017
Time: 9:30am —12.30pm

Registration

Welcome and opening remarks by PSITT

Presentation of Fijian Tourism 2021 Strategies

Tea break

Discussions

Close



