

## FIJIAN TOURISM 2021 2nd CONSULTATION PROGRAM

Venue: Sofitel Fiji Resort, Nadi Date: Thursday 23 February 2017 Time: 9:30am – 12.30pm

9:30am	Registration
10.05am	Welcome and opening remarks by PSITT
10:15am	Presentation of Fijian Tourism 2021 Strategies
10:50am	Tea break
11.00am	Discussions
12:30pm	Close